APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE
3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

SHIVOM VIDYAPEETH SANKRA PATAN DURG CG
3330243

15217

SHIVOM VIDYAPEETH, SANKRA, PATAN, DURG, - 491111
JAYA BANDELU

M.A. POL. SC B.Ed.

svpsankra@shivom.org

9109126500

https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING [ ptoc./mww.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/
AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED
AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.shivom.org/admission/fee-ftructure/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.shivom.org/academics/academic-calendar/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.shivom.org/about-us/school-management-committee/
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY https://www.shivom.org/mandatory-public-disclosure/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :



1 PRINCIPAL JAYA BANDELU

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 69
PGT 17
TGT 27
PRT 25

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 64 58 90.62 NIL

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 54 50 92.59 nil

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 11489

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 48 & 46



NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1"

12

13

14

Mrs. Jaya Bandelu

Mrs. V. Kalaivani Mudliar
Mrs. Smriti Singh

Mr. Teman Ram Sahu
Mr. Rajesh Dewangan
MONIKA NIRMALKAR
DIVYA PATHAK
WASUDHA RENU TIWARI
PRACHI THAKUR

Mr Harsh Bansal

Naveen Prakash Sahu
SUCHITRA DEWANGAN
KAMLESH BARETH

SWATI CHANDEKAR MISHRA

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

6 & 100

YES

12

12

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=J0k_zAEUAb4

MA Pol. Sc. MA English Lit.

M.Com, MA Eng,
M.A Hindi

M.A. Sanskrit
M.Com

M.Com

B.A. English
M.A.

MA Eco, MA Hin
MSC. Physics
BEIT

M.COM

BFA

BSC BIOTECH



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

RAJESH KUMAR BARETH
ANUSHKA NAIR

Heena Raj

Priyanka Singh

LIPIKA MOHITE

PRAGYA SHARMA
CHANDRA KISHORE DHANURVED
PRIYANKA DAS

ARYA SHARMA
Yashaswini Chavan

Deen Dayal Barman
FALGUNI SAHU

YOGESH KUMAR SONI
MITALI PURANSINGH TAWAR
SWEETY SINGH THAKUR
AAKRITY TIWARI

RUCHI NAYAK

ANKITA TIWARI
ANNAPURNA RATHORE
NIKITA VERMA
PUSHPANJALI SAHU

KSHITIJA PAWAR

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PRT

BPED

B.Sc.

BA

M.Sc.

MCOM MA ENGLISH

M.COM, MA ENGLISH

BA

M.A. ENGLISH

B.COM

Msc

BPA Kathak

B.SC

MCA, B.Ed.

BA

M.COM

B. Sc.

B.E.

B.E.

MBA

ma hindi

B.PED

M.SC



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

DEEPTI DESHPANDE
SHOBHANA BHUSAKHARE
SANGITA KAPSE
SHUBHAM KUMAR
Hemchand Bankure
GUNVARDHAN SHARMA
SUMAN SAHU
VAISHALI SIRMOUR
AKASH KUMAR SAH
ANKUSH RAO BABER
RITU VERMA

REVATI GAYAWAD
KUSUM DEVI SAHU
POOJA SINGH

Jugraj Bag

SHIKHA RAHANGDALE
SHWETA SHARDA
PRERNA ATHELAY
NOURIN MONDAL
KANCHI SAHU

PRIYA RAM

MINI LATA

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

BCOM

MSC CHEM

GRADUATION

MSC

BE MECHANICAL

M COM

MSC

B. COM.

B. COM.

B.E.

M.COM.

M.A. ENGLISH

M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE

M.B.A.

PG Dance Kathak

B.MLT

MA

BA

M.SC

B.Sc.

MA ENGLISH

M.SC



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SHIVANGI KASAR

SEEMA YADAV

SWATI LAVEBURE

SONALI VISHWAKARMA

KHILESWAR KUMAR

DURGA SAHU

ROHIT KUMAR

G S DWIVEDI

GEETANJALI VERMA

TOMESH DHIWAR

ANUKRITI SHARMA

SUMAN SINGH

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PTI

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

MA ENGLISH

MAHINDI , SOCIAL,

BCOM

M.SC

B.Sc.

BAFINE ARTS

M.SC

M.SC

MA ENGLISH

M.SC MATH

BBA, MAB

MAECO



